

---

## **materiale intretinere .**

I.D.: 83557467

---

Data publicarii	14.06.23	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.928,16 RON - 2.928,16 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale intretinere : cap angr. m/c 3 x 54.62 = 163.86 tambur m/c 1 x 50.42 = 50.42  
broaste mobila 12 x 8.40 = 100.8 perii 3 x 25.21 = 75.63 cozi lemn 3 x 6.72 = 20.16 lant  
dr. 36 3/8 3 x 71.42 = 214.26 lant dr. 30 3/8 3 x 63.02 = 189.06 lant dr. 33.5 3 x 58.82 =  
176.46 pile dr. 8 x 16.8 = 134.40 ulei sint 1l 5 x 37.81 = 189.05 ulei ung. 2l 10 x 29.41 =  
294.10 bujie 1 x 12.60 = 12.60 fir m/c 1 x 21.0 = 21.0 ulei amest. 4 x 25.21 = 100.84 ulei  
ung. 1l 25 x 15.12 = 378.0 broasca. usa 3 x 63.02 = 189.06 cap met. 2 x 25.21 = 50.42  
carb. m/c 1 x 100.84 = 100.84 lama dr. 36 3/8 2 x 210.08 = 420.16 balama 2 x 15.12 =  
30.24 burghiu sds 1 x 16.80 = 16.80

---